Individual Best Times (Masters)

Matthew Mcnicholas - (748150) - Wellingborough SC

Short Course

Stroke

100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

Time

1:02.77
1:27.01
31.77

1:07.08

FINA Pts

364
256
320

373

Swim
Date

21/06/21
21/06/21
18/11/18
21/06/21

Meet

Wellingborough
Wellingborough
Swim England Masters Inter County Competition

Wellingborough

Venue

Wellingborough
Wellingborough
Various

Wellingborough
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Licence Level

LEX2283 0
LEX2283 0
MAS811 0
LEX2283 0
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