Individual Best Times (Masters)

Matthew Mcnicholas - (748150) - Wellingborough SC

Short Course

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
100 Freestyle	1:02.77	364	21/06/21	Wellingborough	Wellingborough	LEX2283	0
100 Breaststroke	1:27.01	256	21/06/21	Wellingborough	Wellingborough	LEX2283	0
50 Butterfly	31.77	320	18/11/18	Swim England Masters Inter County Competition	Various	MAS811	0
100 Backstroke	1:07.08	373	21/06/21	Wellingborough	Wellingborough	LEX2283	0